
Wing Foil

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Name Short

39 CHUCHO NONNOT

25 DORIAN VAN RIJSSELBE

28 MARTIJN VAN DETH

66 SIPKE MEIJER

22 ROLAND VAN TOL

53 FREEK VAN RIJN

17 EMIL DRIESENAAR

27 MARK VAN DER KAAIJ

58 OLIVIER VINK

64 MICHIEL STEUR

59 DENNIS VAN DER PANNE

16 BRAM HOOGENDIJK

26 REMCO HOEKSTRA

2 ROBERT KLAAS TROMPET

20 JAN GIESEN

56 KRISTIAN SAUER

52 RICHARD WETTER

67 MACHIEL SPRUIT

65 PIETER JELLE CNOSSEN

61 . JELMER WINDT

10 RICARDO WESTENDORP

31 NANNO PEEK

49 PAUL DE BRUIJNE

41 INGRID BAKKER

57 ROBERT BRAAT

47 MANON WOUTERS

9 JOUKE VAN DER MEER

70 TED DE JAGER

7 STEPHAN RAIDL

68 TIM VAN DEN BERG

62 OSCAR DRIESSEN

60 HENK SLAGER

6 ROBERT DE LANG

55 BAS VAN DUIJVENBODE

54 ARNO PLANTINGA

51 LAURENS-JAN SOER

5 WOUTER SAMAMA

48 ROBBERT VAN DER MEER

46 MARISKA WILDENBERG

45 KARIM CHIOUA

43 FLEURIQUE FRANKE

42 TOBIAS VAN TELLINGEN

4 HUUB DE VRIES

36 ROY VAN KLOOSTER

34 TESSA BEUMER

30 SIL ROMEIJN

29 TIMOTHY MEAKER

24 BAUKE VISSER

21 MENNO VAN GOOR

18 ARNOLD VAN DER LINDE

15 MICHAEL DIRKSE

14 RENÉ PAAP

12 KOOS BARRETTE

11 WATZE VAN DER LAND




